A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER PRODUCT GROUP
     TFT-LCD
 Rev.
P0
ISSUE DATE PAGE
HB133WX1- 201
Preliminary Product Specification

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
 No 1. Control Number
 No 2. Rank / Grade
 No 3. Line classification
 No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
25
AMELIN
AMELIN
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
26
P0
SPEC. TITLE
HB133WX1-201 Preliminary Product Specification
  (2) Box label
26
   Label Size : 108 mm (L) 56 mm (W)
   Contents
  Model : HB133WX1-201
 Q`ty : 25pcs MDL  in one box.
 Serial No. : Box Serial No. See next page for detail description.
 Date : Packing Date
 FG Code : FG Code of Product
HB133WX1-201
XXXXXXXXXXXXX
25
20XX / XX / XX
序列
号
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
代码 4 J P 3 1 2 7 0 0 0 1 H D
描述 GBN代码 等级 B3 年份 月 Rev 序列号
AMELIN
深圳市阿美林电子科技有限公司
Shenzhen Amelin Electronic Technology Co. Ltd.
A4(210 X 297)
PAGE
REV ISSUE DATE PRODUCT GROUP
TFT- LCD PRODUCT
 OF 33
SPEC. NUMBER
R2010-6053-O(3/3)
27
P0
SPEC. TITLE
HB133WX1-201 Preliminary Product Specification
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION(TBD)
 14.1 Packing order
 14.2  Notes
 Box Dimension: 500mm(W) x 400mm(D) x 290mm(H)
 Package Quantity in one Box: 25cs
 Total Weight: 11.5kg
-. 将 1pcs MDL 平放入Tray, Panel 面向上放置EPE Spacer
-. 容量: 1pcs/Tray
-. 将26pcs PET Tray 平放入PE Bag
-. 容量: 25pcs/PE Bag
-.将PET Tray堆码后平放入Inner Box
  上下放置EPE Board
-. 容量：25pcs/Inner Box
step2
step1
Inner Box
EPE Board
step3step4
-. 每个Pallet上放3层Box,  1层6箱,共计18ea Box